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Standing School

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

020 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC AeroDesign Regular)

029 - Penn State Univ - University Park (Nittany Air)

052 - Polish Air Force Academy in Deblin (Young Engineers Team)
050 - Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - Prescott (Eaglenautics)

013 - Alexandria Univ (Alex Eagles)

012 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (La marash)

024 - National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur (Team Phoenix)

016 - ITESM - Campus Ciudad De Mexico (SAIA)

001 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Regular)

039 - Univ of Windsor (Lancer Aerosports)

058 - Univ of Cincinnati (Turbo Time)

019 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM ARCIS REGULAR)
028 - Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville (Pioneer Flyers)

047 - Cetys Universidad (Fox Force)

062 - West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech (Golden Wings)

044 - University of Science & Tech Zewail City (Alicanto)

015 - Iowa State Univ (Cyclone Aero Design)
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Country

Canada

United States

Poland

United States

Egypt

United States

India

Mexico

Poland

Canada

United States

India

United States

Mexico

United States

Egypt

United States

Regular Class: Outstanding Technical Design Report

Late
Penalty

Design
Score

45.3850
44.6699
44.0973
43.2971
43.2578
42.8838
42.2919
41.5396
41.3853
40.5927
38.8281
38.5303
38.2847
37.7883
37.6602
37.5916

37.5487
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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017 - Louisiana State Univ (Whirlybirds)

018 - M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology (QUATLAS)

041 - Univ of Kansas - Lawrence (LFK)

023 - Univ of Calgary (Schulich Aerodesign)

040 - Fort Lewis College (Hawks in the Sky)

051 - Lawrence Technological Univ (Blue Devil Motorsports)
038 - Univ of Portland (Portland Pilots)

026 - Kansas State Univ (KSU Aero)

036 - North Carolina A & T State Univ (Aggie ACES)

021 - Harding Univ (Harding Aero Regular)

056 - John Brown Univ (The Eaglenauts)

035 - Univ of West Florida (Argonautics)

049 - Northern Arizona Univ (Ponderosa Pilots)

045 - Univ of Calif - Irvine (The Anteater Express)

046 - Ecole De Technologie Superieure (ACE - Avion-Cargo ETS)
055 - Univ of Texas - El Paso (Mad Pete Aero)

022 - Siddaganga Institute of Technology (TEAM SOARING EAGLES)
037 - Kettering Univ (Kettering Aviation)

011 - Univ of Calif - Berkeley (Cal Aero)

030 - Washington State University Vancouver (Go Cougs)

025 - Purdue Univ - W Lafayette (Purdue Regular)
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United States

India

United States

Canada

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Canada

United States

India

United States

United States

United States

United States

36.7799

36.4130

35.8949

35.5866

35.5766

33.3762

32.9750

32.5378

32.3560

32.2901

31.9358

31.0105

30.6312

29.9996

26.9694

25.7674

25.4848

24.0260

23.9177

23.8002

23.4029
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39 031 - Viva Institute of Technology (arsya)

40 027 - Baylor Univ (Baero)

41 033 - Loyola Marymount Univ (Fly LMU)

42 060 - Univ of Calif - Davis (Aerobrick)

43 032 - Univ of Texas - Austin (UT Women in Aerospace for Leadership and Development)

Expand/Collapse
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India

United States

United States

United States

United States

22.2803

21.9856

18.2673

16.0900

0.0000
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Standing School

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

012 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (La marash)

020 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC AeroDesign Regular)

023 - Univ of Calgary (Schulich Aerodesign)

018 - M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology (QUATLAS)

019 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM ARCIS REGULAR)
001 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Regular)

013 - Alexandria Univ (Alex Eagles)

016 - ITESM - Campus Ciudad De Mexico (SAIA)

047 - Cetys Universidad (Fox Force)

050 - Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - Prescott (Eaglenautics)

028 - Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville (Pioneer Flyers)

046 - Ecole De Technologie Superieure (ACE - Avion-Cargo ETS)
049 - Northern Arizona Univ (Ponderosa Pilots)

040 - Fort Lewis College (Hawks in the Sky)

026 - Kansas State Univ (KSU Aero)

027 - Baylor Univ (Baero)
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Regular Class: Outstanding Technical Presentation

Country Presentation

United States

Canada

Canada

India

India

Poland

Egypt

Mexico

Mexico

United States

United States

Canada

United States

United States

United States

United States

Score

45.7000

44.5000

43.6100

43.6000

43.2500

42.5000

41.7833

40.4167

40.3667

40.1167

38.9667

38.4500

37.9333

36.9000

36.0333

35.9333
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28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28
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024 - National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur (Team Phoenix)

036 - North Carolina A & T State Univ (Aggie ACES)

060 - Univ of Calif - Davis (Aerobrick)

044 - University of Science & Tech Zewail City (Alicanto)

035 - Univ of West Florida (Argonautics)

011 - Univ of Calif - Berkeley (Cal Aero)

022 - Siddaganga Institute of Technology (TEAM SOARING EAGLES)
033 - Loyola Marymount Univ (Fly LMU)

051 - Lawrence Technological Univ (Blue Devil Motorsports)

052 - Polish Air Force Academy in Deblin (Young Engineers Team)
021 - Harding Univ (Harding Aero Regular)

055 - Univ of Texas - El Paso (Mad Pete Aero)

045 - Univ of Calif - Irvine (The Anteater Express)

017 - Louisiana State Univ (Whirlybirds)

041 - Univ of Kansas - Lawrence (LFK)

038 - Univ of Portland (Portland Pilots)

032 - Univ of Texas - Austin (UT Women in Aerospace for Leadership and Development)

058 - Univ of Cincinnati (Turbo Time)
029 - Penn State Univ - University Park (Nittany Air)
031 - Viva Institute of Technology (arsya)

062 - West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech (Golden Wings)
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India

United States

United States

Egypt

United States

United States

India

United States

United States

Poland

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

India

United States

35.6167

35.3500

34.4333

34.1250

33.5000

33.0667

32.3250

30.3750

28.2500

27.6450

19.1000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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025 - Purdue Univ - W Lafayette (Purdue Regular)

039 - Univ of Windsor (Lancer Aerosports)
037 - Kettering Univ (Kettering Aviation)
015 - Iowa State Univ (Cyclone Aero Design)
056 - John Brown Univ (The Eaglenauts)

030 - Washington State University Vancouver (Go Cougs)

Expand/Collapse
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United States

Canada

United States

United States

United States

United States

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Regular Class: 0 Rounds of Outstanding Mission
Performance

Standing School Country Performance
Score

Expand/Collapse
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Overall Standings

Regular Class: Last Round O

Standing School Country Design Presentation Flight ECR

Scores Scores Scores Penalties

1 020 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC AeroDesign Canada 45.3850 44,5000 0.0000 (0.0)

Regular)

2 012 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (La marash) United 42.8838 45.7000 0.0000 (0.0)
States

3 013 - Alexandria Univ (Alex Eagles) Egypt 43.2578 41.7833 0.0000 (0.0)

4 001 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Regular) Poland 41.3853 42.5000 0.0000 (0.0)

5 050 - Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - Prescott (Eaglenautics) United 43.2971 40.1167 0.0000 (0.0)
States

6 016 - ITESM - Campus Ciudad De Mexico (SAIA) Mexico 41.5396 40.4167 0.0000 (0.0)

7 019 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM India 38.5303 43.2500 0.0000 (0.0)

ARCIS REGULAR)

8 018 - M. S. Ramaiah Institute of Technology India 36.4130 43.6000 0.0000 (0.0)
(QUATLAS)

9 023 - Univ of Calgary (Schulich Aerodesign) Canada 35.5866 43.6100 0.0000 (0.0)

10 047 - Cetys Universidad (Fox Force) Mexico 37.7883 40.3667 0.0000 (0.0)

11 024 - National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur (Team India 42.2919 35.6167 0.0000 (0.0)
Phoenix)

12 028 - Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville (Pioneer Flyers) United 38.2847 38.9667 0.0000 (0.0)
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Overall
After
Round O

89.8850

88.5838

85.0411

83.8853

83.4138

81.9563

81.7803

80.0130

79.1966

78.1549

77.9086

77.2513
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040 - Fort Lewis College (Hawks in the Sky)

052 - Polish Air Force Academy in Deblin (Young
Engineers Team)

044 - University of Science & Tech Zewail City
(Alicanto)
026 - Kansas State Univ (KSU Aero)

049 - Northern Arizona Univ (Ponderosa Pilots)

036 - North Carolina A & T State Univ (Aggie ACES)

046 - Ecole De Technologie Superieure (ACE - Avion-

Cargo ETS)

035 - Univ of West Florida (Argonautics)

051 - Lawrence Technological Univ (Blue Devil

Motorsports)

027 - Baylor Univ (Baero)

022 - Siddaganga Institute of Technology (TEAM

SOARING EAGLES)

011 - Univ of Calif - Berkeley (Cal Aero)

021 - Harding Univ (Harding Aero Regular)

060 - Univ of Calif - Davis (Aerobrick)

SAE-STAR Admin

States

United
States

Poland

Egypt

United

States

United
States

United
States

Canada

United
States

United
States

United
States

India

United

States

United
States

United

35.5766

44.0973

37.5916

32.5378

30.6312

32.3560

26.9694

31.0105

33.3762

21.9856

25.4848

23.9177

32.2901

16.0900

36.9000

27.6450

34.1250

36.0333

37.9333

35.3500

38.4500

33.5000

28.2500

35.9333

32.3250

33.0667

19.1000

34.4333

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

72.4766

71.7423

71.7166

68.5711

68.5646

67.7060

65.4194

64.5105

61.6262

57.9189

57.8098

56.9844

51.3901

50.5234
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27 033 - Loyola Marymount Univ (Fly LMU)

28 029 - Penn State Univ - University Park (Nittany Air)

29 039 - Univ of Windsor (Lancer Aerosports)

30 058 - Univ of Cincinnati (Turbo Time)

31 062 - West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech (Golden Wings)

32 015 - Iowa State Univ (Cyclone Aero Design)

33 017 - Louisiana State Univ (Whirlybirds)

34 041 - Univ of Kansas - Lawrence (LFK)

35 038 - Univ of Portland (Portland Pilots)

36 056 - John Brown Univ (The Eaglenauts)

37 045 - Univ of Calif - Irvine (The Anteater Express)

38 055 - Univ of Texas - El Paso (Mad Pete Aero)

39 037 - Kettering Univ (Kettering Aviation)

40 030 - Washington State University Vancouver (Go
Cougs)
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States

United
States

United
States

Canada

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

18.2673

44.6699

40.5927

38.8281

37.6602

37.5487

36.7799

35.8949

32.9750

31.9358

29.9996

25.7674

24.0260

23.8002

30.3750

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

48.6423

44.6699

40.5927

38.8281

37.6602

37.5487

36.7799

35.8949

32.9750

31.9358

29.9996

25.7674

24.0260

23.8002
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41 025 - Purdue Univ - W Lafayette (Purdue Regular)
42 031 - Viva Institute of Technology (arsya)
43 032 - Univ of Texas - Austin (UT Women in Aerospace

for Leadership and Development)

SAE-STAR Admin

United 23.4029
States

India 22.2803

United 0.0000
States

Expand/Collapse
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0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(0.0)

(0.0)

(0.0)

23.4029

22.2803

0.0000
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